
Program GPA Requirement Number of Credits Double Counted MAP Coordinator Email 
Accounting - Master of Accountancy (Main) 3.00 12 Taylor Joo tjoo@nmsu.edu
Aerospace Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Aerospace Engineering - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Agricultural (Agribusiness) - Master of Agriculture (Main and Global) 3.00 12 Ram Acharya acharyar@nmsu.edu
Agricultural and Extension Education - Master of Arts (Main and Global) 2.75 12 William Norris wnorris1@nmsu.edu
Agricultural and Extension Education (Agricultural Strategic Communications) - Master of Arts (Global) 2.75 12 William Norris wnorris1@nmsu.edu
Applied and Agricultural Biology - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Brian Schutte bschutte@nmsu.edu
Agricultural Economics - Master of Science (Main) 3.00 12 Ram Acharya acharyar@nmsu.edu
Animal Science - Master of Science (Main) 3.00 12 Sergio Soto-Navarro ssoto@nmsu.edu
Astronomy - Master of Science (Main) 3.50 12 Michael Engelhardt engel@nmsu.edu
Biology - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Timothy Wright wright@nmsu.edu
Business Administration - Master of Business Administration (Global) 3.75 (JR) and 3.50 (SR) 12 Cecelia Carrasco cecarras@nmsu.edu
Chemical Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Jospeh Holles jholles@nmsu.edu
Chemical Engineering - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Jospeh Holles jholles@nmsu.edu
Civil Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Craig Newtson newtson@nmsu.edu
Civil Engineering - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Craig Newtson newtson@nmsu.edu
Communication Studies - Master of Arts (Main) 3.25 12 Greg Armfield armfield@nmsu.edu
Computer Science - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Roopa Vishwanathan roopav@nmsu.edu
Criminal Justice - Master in Criminal Justice (Main and Global) 3.00 12 Hyunin Baek h0baek01@nmsu.edu
Economics- Master of Arts (Main) 3.5 (JR) and 3.25 (SR) 6 Jamal Mamkhezri jamalm@nmsu.edu
Education (Secondary Licensure Prep) - Master of Arts (Global) 2.75 12 Dolorian Sanchez dolorian@nmsu.edu
Electrical Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Steven Stochaj sstochaj@nmsu.edu
Electrical Engineering - Master of Science (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Steven Stochaj sstochaj@nmsu.edu
English - Master of Art (Main) 3.00 12 Kerry  Banazek kbanazek@nmsu.edu
Family and Consumer Sciences (Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism Management) (Main and Global) 3.00 12 Jean Hertzman jhertzma@nmsu.edu
History - Master of Arts (Main) 3.00 12 Mark Cioc-Ortega mcioc@nmsu.edu
Industrial Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Industrial Engineering - Master of Science (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Information Technology - Master of Information Technology (Global) 2.75 12 Rolfe Sassenfield rolfe@nmsu.edu
Mechanical Engineering - Master of Engineering (Main and Global) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Mechanical Engineering - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Young Park ypark@nmsu.edu
Molecular Biology - Master of Science (Main) 3.25 12 Jennifer Randall jrandall@nmsu.edu
Music - Master of Music (Main) 3.00 12 James  Shearer jshearer@nmsu.edu 
Physics - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Michael Engelhardt engel@nmsu.edu
Political Science - Master of Science (Main) 3.50 12 Neil Harvey nharvey@nmsu.edu
Public Administration - Master of Public Administration (MPA) (Main) 3.25 12 Christina  Medina camedina@nmsu.edu
Public Health ( Health Behavior & Health Promotion) - Master of Public Health (Main and Global) 3.00 12 Joe  Tomaka tomaka@nmsu.edu 
Public Health ( Health Management, Administration & Policy) - Master of Public Health (Main and Global) 3.00 12 Joe  Tomaka tomaka@nmsu.edu 
Range Science - Master of Science (Main) 3.00 12 Magda Garbowski garbowsk@nmsu.edu
Sociology - Master of Arts (Main) 2.75 12 Marshall Taylor mtaylor2@nmsu.edu
Spanish - Master of Arts (Main) 2.75 12 Jeff Longwell jelongwe@nmsu.edu
Water Science and Managment - Master of Science (Main) 2.75 12 Alexander (Sam) Fernald afernald@nmsu.edu
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